West Lafayette Parks & Recreation Department

2016 Coed Softball League Schedule

7/25/2016
A-B Division C-D Division D-E Division D-E Division E Division
#1 Exterior View #7 The National Group #13 Burgett Kresovsky Eye Care | #21 Regulators #25 East Tipp
#2 Where Else #8 Mighty Ballers #14 The Fighting Freon #22 News 18 #26 Central Presbyterian

#15 Kossuth St. Baptist Church

#23 Who’s Next

#27 UU Flames

B-C Division #10 Base Invaders #16 Bee's & V's #24 Keller Williams #28 Base Centered Cubs
#3 Chosnek Law Dukes #11 University Place #17 The Visitors #9 The A Team #29 Babe Huth

#4 Scared Hitless #12 Ready, Fire, Aim #18 Boogie Robots #30 Botany Bombers

#5 Assurance Ag #19 The Extracurrictlars #31 Alorica’s Odd Balls

#6 Farting Ferretts

#20 Cook Research

#32 Loan Rangers

#19 Extracurriculars

Team number in bold is winner
Second team listed is home team
Teams that are marked-eut have rescheduled their rain-out games
Games in /talics are the new scheduled games from rain-outs

Field #1 Arni Cohen - South

Field #2 Arni Cohen - North

Blessed Sacrament

Week #1 May 9 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, May 9 19 vs 20 9vs 10 tvs27/25 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9
Tuesday, May 10 25 vs 26 7vs8 5vs 6 Men’s League 6;7;8;9
Wednesday, May 11 23-vs247/11 24-vs227/6 +#vs18-6/13 Men’s League 6;7;8;9
Thursday, May 12 Rain Out | 45-vs-167/7 13-vs-145/26 +1-vs12 7/6 27-vs28 3vs47/6 3tvs327/7 29-vs-30-7/7
Week #2 May 16 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30
Monday, May 16 21 vs 23 1vs3 4vs 6 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 28 vs 25
Tuesday, May 17 18 vs 20 14 vs 16 2vs 5 Men’s League 6;7;8;9
Wednesday, May 18 8vs 12 7vs9 13 vs 15Tie Men’s League 6;7;8;9 30 vs 31
Thursday, May 19 17 vs 19 10 vs 11 3vs5 26vs 27 22vs24 32vs29




Field #1 Arni Cohen - South

West Lafayette Parks & Recreation Department

2016 Coed Softball League Schedule
7/25/2016

Field #2 Arni Cohen - North

Blessed Sacrament

Week #3 May 23 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 67:15
Monday, May 23 18 vs 19 6vs1 4vs 5 6:45 29vs 25 Men’s League 8;9
Tuesday, May 24 10vs 7 3vs2 16 vs 13 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 7:00 14 vs 17
Wednesday, May 25 24 vs 15 8 vs 11 12vs 9 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 7:00 22 vs 23
Thursday, May 26 30vs26 31vs 28 Men’s League 6;7  8:15 32 vs 27 7:15 13 vs 14
Week #4 May 31 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15
Tuesday, May 31 9vs 8 1vs4 2vs 6 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 25vs 27 29 vs 31
Wednesday, June 1 13 vs 17 11vs?7 12vs 10 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 16 vs 23 14 vs 18
Thursday, June 2 15 vs 20 24 vs 21 19 vs 22 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 26 vs 28 30 vs 32
Week #5 June 6 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, June 6 23vs 9 5vs1 2vs4 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 26 vs 19
Tuesday, June 7 20 vs 24 6vs3 18 vs 13 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 8vs 10 Tie
Wednesday, June 8 27 vs 30 7vs12 15vs 17 Men’s League 8;9 31 vs 25
Thursday, June 9 16 vs 21 32vs26 22vs14 6:45 Xvs 11 Men’s League 8;9 28 vs 29
Week #6 June 13 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, June13 17vs 18 18 vs 22 5vs 2 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 19 vs 32
Tuesday, June 14 8vs7 6vs4 10 vs 11 6:45 26 vs 29 Men’s League 8;9 28 vs 32
Wednesday, June 15 17vs24 15vs 21 12 vs 11 6:45 25vs 30 Men’s League 8,9 23 vs 14
Thursday, June 16 20 vs 16 9vs 13 3vs1 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 27 vs 31
Week #7 June 20 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, June 20 Rain Out | 43-vs20-7/25 +4+vs 18 7/7 2vs1 7113 Men’s League 6,;7;8;9 25vs 19
Tuesday, June 21 27 vs 29 26 vs 31 6vs5 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 25 vs 32
Wednesday, June 22 12vs 8 8vs7 16-vs18-7/5 6:45 23vs 15  Men’s League 8,9
Thursday, June 23 28 vs 30 4vs3 17 vs 22 6:45 9vs21 Men'’s League 8;9 24 vs 14




West Lafayette Parks & Recreation Department
2016 Coed Softball League Schedule
7/25/2016

Field #1 Arni Cohen — South

Field #2 Arni Cohen — North

Blessed Sacrament

Week #8 June 27 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, June 27 13 vs 21 1vs 6 7vs 10 Men’s League 6;7;8 28 vs 32
Tuesday, June 28 20 vs 17 S5vs4 11vs 8 6:4525vs 26 Men’s League 8;9 7:10 29 vs 31
Wednesday, June 29 18 vs 23 20vs 12 22vs 16 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 27 vs 30
Thursday, June 30 9vs 24 14 vs 15 2vs 3 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 19 vs 30
Week #9 July 4
Rain Out Week 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Tuesday, July 5 16 vs 18 Men’s League 6;7;8;9
Wednesday, July 6 27vs28 3vs4 11 vs 12(tie) 21 vs 20 21vs 22
Thursday, July 7 30vs29 29vs30 11vs10 15vs 16 31 vs 32
Week #10 July 11 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 7:00
Monday, July 11 23 vs 24 4vs1 6 vs 2 (tie) 8vs 6 Men’s League 8;9 31 vs 27
Tuesday, July 12 26 vs 28 22 vs 13 5vs 3 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 32 vs 25
Wednesday, July 13 15vs 18 7 vs 11 10 vs 12 6:4520vs 23  Men’s League 8;9 2vs 1
Thursday, July 14 24 vs 16 14 vs 9 21 vs 17 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 28 vs 19




West Lafayette Parks & Recreation Department

2016 Coed Softball League Schedule
7/25/2016

Field #1 Arni Cohen — South

Field #2 Arni Cohen — North

Blessed Sacrament

Week #11 July 18 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15
Monday, July 18 13 vs 24 1vs 5 11vs 5 6:45 14vs 20 Men’s League 8;9 7:15 26 vs 32
Tuesday, July 19 16 vs 9 3vs6 19 vs 31 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 7:1518 vs 21
Wednesday, July20 12vs 7 10vs 8 17 vs 23 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 7:15 25 vs 28
Thursday, July 21 27vs29 15vs 22 4vs?2 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 23 vs 20 7:15 30 vs 31
Week #12 July 25 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15
Monday, July 25 23 vs 13 1vs2 2vs 1 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 26 vs 28 10vs 12
Tuesday, July 26 7vs 11 21vs 14 6:45 32vs 25 Men’s League 8;9 13 vs 20 22 vs 13
Wednesday, July 27 16vs17 11vs 10 20vs 22 Men’s League 6;7;8;9 15vs 18 24 vs 18
Thursday, July 28 Men'’s League 6;7;8;9 6:45 9vs15 Men’s League 8;9 27 vs 19
Week #13 Aug. 1 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15 8:30 6:00 7:15
Monday, Aug. 1 25 vs 26 4vs 6 5vs 3 Men’s League 6,;7;8;9 32 vs 28 27 vs 31
Tuesday, Aug. 2 12vs 9 11vs7 10vs 8 6:45 32vs 25 Men’s League 8;9 29 vs 30 19 vs 31

Wednesday, Aug. 3
Thursday, Aug. 4

Men'’s League 6;7;8;9

Men'’s League 6;7;8;9




